Rating Report. Types M##501-12io2 and M##501-18io2 Issue 3 Page 1 of 10 September, 2014
IXYS
Date: 29.09.2014
Data Sheet Issue: 3
Thyristor/Diode Modules M## 501
Absolute Maximum Ratings
VRRM
VDRM

M ## 501 tt io 2
Fixed
Type Code
Configuration code
CC, CD or DC
Fixed
Type Code
Voltage code
VRRM/100
12-18
 i = Critical dv/dt 1000
V/µs
o = Typical turn-off time
Fixed
Version Code
Typical order code: MCD501-14io2– MCD configuration, 1400V VRRM
IXYS Semiconductor GmbH
Edisonstraße 15
D-68623 Lampertheim
Tel: +49 6206 503-0
Fax: +49 6206 503-627
E-mail: marcom@ixys.de
IXYS UK Westcode Ltd
Langley Park Way, Langley Park,
Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN15 1GE.
Tel: +44 (0)1249 444524
Fax: +44 (0)1249 659448
E-mail: sales@ixysuk.com
IXYS Corporation
1590 Buckeye Drive
Milpitas CA 95035-7418
Tel: +1 (408) 547 9000
Fax: +1 (408) 496 0670
E-mail: sales@ixys.net
IXYS Long Beach, Inc
IXYS Long Beach, Inc
2500 Mira Mar Ave, Long Beach
CA 90815
Tel: +1 (562) 296 6584
Fax: +1 (562) 296 6585
E-mail: service@ixyslongbeach.com
The information contained herein is confidential and is protected by Copyright. The information may not be used or disclosed
except with the written permission of and in the manner permitted by the proprietors IXYS UK Westcode Ltd.
In the interest of product improvement, IXYS UK Westcode Ltd reserves the right to change specifications at any time without
prior notice.
Devices with a suffix code (2-letter, 3-letter or letter/digit/letter combination) added to their generic code are not necessarily
subject to the conditions and limits contained in this report.
© IXYS UK Westcode Ltd.
 3 6 7 1 5 4 2
MCC
 3   1 5 4 2
MCD
 3 6 7 1   2
150A123
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently
evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for,
and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SCR Modules category:
Click to view products by  IXYS manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DT430N22KOF  T1851N60TOH  T420N12TOF  T470N16TOF  T901N36TOF  TD140N18KOF  TD162N16KOF-A  TD330N16AOF
T300N14TOF  T3710N06TOF VT  T390N12TOF  T390N16TOF  T460N24TOF  T590N16TOF  T1081N60TOH  TT61N08KOF
TD251N18KOF  TD430N22KOF  TT162N08KOF  T2001N34TOF  T901N35TOF  T1080N02TOF  T360N22TOF  TD160N16SOF
T420N18TOF  T420N14TOF  T740N26TOF  T360N24TOF  T430N16TOF  T300N16TOF  TD520N22KOF  TT305N16KOF  TT270N16KOF
TD600N16KOF  T740N22TOF  T640N12TOF  T470N12TOF  T430N14TOF  NTE5728  ETZ1100N16P70HPSA1  T430N18TOF
TD700N22KOFHPSA1  T2851N48TOH  TD820N16KOFHPSA1  MCD501-16IO2  MCD501-18IO2  SK 100 KQ 12  SK 45 UT 16  SKKT
106B12 E  SKKT 122/16E